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ALL BUTTER SABLE BISCUIT 1.2KG

SKU: G10.25

Categories: Biscuits, Catering Pack

Tags: all butter, biscuit, butter sable, butter shortbread, sable

biscuit, shortbread, sweet biscuit

Approx. pieces 266 | Pack size 1 x 1.2kg | Piece size 4.5g /

Dia35mm |

All-butter sable biscuit with a light sugar coating.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of other TREE NUTS (Hazelnut, Pistachios, Walnut, and Macadamia), PEANUTS, and

SESAME.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts May Contain

Sesame seeds May Contain

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts Yes

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide No
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1893

Calories 452

Fat (g) 23

Sat. fat (g) 13

Carbohydrate (g) 56

Sugar (g) 25

Protein (g) 5.3

Salt (g) 0.39

INGREDIENTS

Wheat flour (GLUTEN), brown sugar, butter (11%) (MILK), concentrated butter (11%) (MILK), sugar, MILK,

ALMONDS (1,9%), EGG yolk, natural flavour, EGGS, glucose, invert sugar syrup, iodised salt, natural cinnamon

flavour, lemon oil, emulsifier: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids. Allergy advice: For allergens including cereals

containing gluten see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of other tree nuts (hazelnut, walnut,

pistachio, macadamia), peanuts and sesame.


